-00-992-CD
LARRY MOHNEY etal —vs— K-MART CORPORATION, INC.
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

%)
@LARRY MOHNEY and"SHARI CIVIL DIVISION

MOHNEY,
OO0~ 492 -
Plaintiff,
PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF
v. - | SUMMONS

&
@—MART CORPORATION, INC,, FILED ON BEHALF OF:
Larry Mohney and Shari Mohney,
Defendant. Plaintiff

COUNSEL OF RECORD FOR
THIS PARTY:

Stuart M. Levine, Esquire
PA LD. #65447

Levine, Kundin & Cohen, P.C.
Firm #407

1300 Law & Finance Building
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

(412) 281-8161

FILED

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary



IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,
PENNSYLVANIA

LARRY MOHNEY and SHARI CIVIL DIVISION
MOHNEY,

Plaintiff,
V.
K-MART CORPORATION, INC,,

Defendant.

'PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF SUMMONS

TO THE PROTHONOTARY:

Please kindly issue a writ of summons against Defendant K-MART

CORPORATION, INC. in the above captioned action.

Respectfully Submitted,

Stuart M. Levine, Esquire
Counsel for Plaintiff
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY,

PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL ACTION
SUMMONS
LARRY MOHNEY and
SHARI MOHNEY
Plaintiff(s)
Vs. No: 00-992-CD

K-MART CORPORATION, INC,
Defendant(s)

To: K-MART CORPORATION, INC.
Defendant(s)

To the above named Defendant(s) you are hereby notified that the above named
Plaintiff{(s), has/have commenced a Civil Action against you.

Date: AUGUST 15, 2000

William A. Shaw
Prothonotary

Issuing Attorney:

STUART M. LEVINE, ESQ.

1300 LAW & FINANCE BUILDING
PITTSBURGH, PA 15219
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OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATOR O/Q},
FORTY-SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA
CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE

SUITE 228, 230 EAST MARKET STREET
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830

DAVID S. MEHOLICK PHONE: (814) 765-2641 M
: ARCY KELLEY
COURT ADMINISTRATOR FAX: 1-814-765-7649 DEPUTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR

Notice of Proposed Termination of Court Case

November 10, 2005 Fl LE D

NOV 10 2
Wiliam A. Sha @
Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts
RE: 00-992-CD
Larry Mohney and Shari Mohney

Vs.
K-Mart Corporation, Inc.

Dear Plaintiff/Defendant:

Please be advised that the Court intends to terminate the above captioned case without notice,
because the Court records show no activity in the case for a period of at least two years.

You may stop the Court terminating the case by filing a Statement of Intention to Proceed. The
Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed with the Prothonotary of Clearfield County, 230 East
Market Street, Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830. The Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed on
or before January 17, 2005.

If you fail to file the required statement of intention to proceed within the required time
period, the case will be terminated.

By the Court,

Dot M Ee

David S. Meholick
Court Administrator



N

OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATOR
FORTY-SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA

CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SUITE 228, 230 EAST MARKET STREET
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830

DAVID s. MEHOLICK PHONE: (814) 765-2641 MARCY KELLEY
COURT ADMINISTRATOR FAX: 1-814-765-7649 DEPUTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR

Notice of Proposed Termination of Court Case

November 10, 2005

RE: 00-992-CD

Larry Mohney and Shari Mohney
Vs.

K-Mart Corporation, Inc.

Dear Plaintiff/Defendant:

Please be advised that the Court intends to terminate the above captioned case without notice,
because the Court records show no activity in the case for a period of at least two years.

You may stop the Court terminating the case by filing a Statement of Intention to Proceed. The
Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed with the Prothonotary of Clearfield County, 230 East
Market Street, Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830. The Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed on

or before January 17, 2005.

If you fail to file the required statement of intention to proceed within the required time
period, the case will be terminated.

By the Court,

Dowd X MDD

David S. Meholick
Court Administrator



e
- WILLIAM A. SHAW
PROTHONOTARY
and CLERK of COURTS |
. P.0. BOX 549
CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830
(724
=
3
Q
)
A af AT
ﬂL E m.eo < nrmw
S —_— = m w.
@O Pa— =]
> LL ~= =55
Q- B
QO x

ff\é{ia;{—ﬁ}{s h«lxtd l{
¥ el Nt e

ﬂﬂlmq.\\%” N cﬂﬂ.ummxﬂlﬂ“yixl.ﬂu
N el LINT: ”w
C=o<_o°m0?.wmﬂ .
v%.;, <0373
S R
Leadbhbiedilin LB
Stuart M. Levine, Esq.
1300 Law and Finance Building
Fittsburgh, I° A I INSUFFICIENT ADDRESS
O OTHER

RETURN]T

C TTEMPTED NOT KNOWN

NO SUCH NUMBER/ STREET
S NOT DELIVERABLE AS ADDRESSED
- UNABLE TO FORWARD

m:m:w:m “:L“. ;:_:;__ i r:m w::.m _

§ SERA R T 1
SEEI ALY s



520 SRS, 3—“ =9
OFFICE OF COURT ADMINISTRATOR
FORTY-SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA -
CLEARFIELD COUNTY COURTHOUSE
SUITE 228, 230 EAST MARKET STREET

CLEARFIELD, PENNSYLVANIA 16830

DAVID S. MEHOLICK PHONE: (814) 765-2641

COURT ADMINISTRATOR FAX: 1-814-765.7649 MARCY KELLEY

DEPUTY COURT ADMINISTRATOR

Notice of Proposed Termination of Court Case

November 10, 2005

RE: 00-992-CD

Larry Mohney and Shari Mohney
Vs.

K-Mart Corporation, Inc.

Dear Plaintiff/Defendant;.

Please be advised that the Court intends to terminate the above captioned case without notice,
because the Court records show no activity in the case for a period of at least two years.

You may stop the Court terminating the case by filing a Statement of Intention to Proceed. The
Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed with the Prothonotary of Clearfield County, 230 East
Market Street, Clearfield, Pennsylvania 16830. The Statement of Intention to Proceed must be filed on

or before January 17, 2005.

If you fail to file the required statement of intention to proceed within the required time
period, the case will be terminated.

By the Court,

PosdX AR

David S. Meholick
Court Administrator



In the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania
' Civil Division

In Re: Inactive Case Dismissal © 06-01-MD

I, William A. Shaw, hereby certify that notice of termination for the
following inactive cases was published in the Clearfield County Legal Journal
January 27, 2006, per Rule 230.2:

96-0188-CD

© 00-0793-CD

00-1532-CD
96-1586-CD  00-0799-CD  01-0146-CD
98-1317-CD  00-0822-CD 01-0237-CD
00-0046-CD  00-0823-CD 01-1030-CD
00-0143-CD  {00-0992-CD ' 01-1869-CD
00-0203-CD  00-1019-CD 02-0373-CD
00-0533-CD  00-1061-CD "~ 02-0374-CD
00-0543-CD  00-1062-CD 02°1300-CD
00-0567-CD  00-1078-CD 02-1308-CD
00-0629-CD  00-1085-CD 02-1610-CD
00-0732-CD  00-1220-CD  03-0091-CD
00-0756-CD  00-1264-CD 03-0138-CD
' 00-0760-CD  00-1321-CD 03-0172-CD
00-0768-CD  00-1372-CD 03-1148-CD
00-0782-CD *  00-1386-CD - 03-1176-CD
00-0791-CD  00-1492-CD

Prothonotary/Clerk of Courts




In the Court of Common Pleas of Clearfield County, Pennsylvania
Civil Division

06-01-MD

In Re: Inactive Case Dismissal

NOW, this < day of May, 2006, the Court héreby directs the
Prothonotary to terminate the following cases for inactivity, per Rule 230.2:

96-0188-CD  00-0793-CD
96-1586-CD  00-0799-CD 01-0146-CD
98-1317-CD  00-0822-CD 01-0237-CD
00-0046-CD  00-0823-CD 01-1030-CD
00-0143-CD  (700-0992-CD*  01-1869-CD
00-0203-CD  ~00-1019-CD 02-0373-CD
00-0533-CD  00-1061-CD 02-0374-CD
00-0543-CD  00-1062-CD 02-1300-CD
00-0567-CD  00-1078-CD 02-1308-CD
00-0629-CD  00-1085-CD 02-1610-CD
00-0732-CD  00-1220-CD 03-0091-CD
- 00-0756-CD  00-1264-CD 03-0138-CD
00-0760-CD  00-1321-CD 03-0172-CD
00-0768-CD-  00-1372-CD 03-1148-CD
00-0782-CD  00-1386-CD* 03-1176-CD
00-0791-CD - 00-1492-CD
BY THE COURT:
Fredyic J. Ammermarb President Judge
1€c ¢/p ' '

~ 00R '¢< Myw
ford Troland, Pudobia,

wilfiam A. S

pmt\t}ﬁotary/cmof

Courts

00-1532-CD




